Braslavets Oleksandr Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Scientific Selection and Genetic Center of Fish
Farming", Head

Last position

Date of dismissal March 4, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.
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Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Braslavets Yuliia Yuriivna wife
MiBHIYHU anenauinHun rocnoaapCcbKuin
CyA4 , CekpeTap CyLoBOro 3acigaHHs

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HauioHanbHOI noAiuii y m.
Kuesi, inbH14unin odiuep
noniuii

Hep>xaBHe NiANpPUEMCTBO
HaykoBun cenekuinHo-
reHeTUYHUN LEeHTP pUbHULITBA
, FTeHepanbHUN ANPeKTOp
(candidate)

foNnoBHe yrnpaBiHHSA
HauioHanbHOI Noniuii y M.
Kuesi, inbHU4uninn odivep
noniuii

rocrnogapcbkuin cyn JloHeubkol
obnacTi, cekpeTap CynoBoro
3acCigaHHsA

rocnojapcbkmnm cyn JloHeubKol
obnacTi, cekpeTap CynoBOro
3acifaHHsA

8 691,22

11 941,32

3 667,35

2 945,59

2 611,92

9 900,44

9 900,44

47,36

1 034,65

1507,07


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0e0099f-99b5-442a-b373-3fe109ba18c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8546f957-776a-4849-9b78-35513421b1f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1fc94fe3-0273-452b-9cd0-fed2ae792d22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98fb4205-d137-4718-ae63-c5a7863c4f41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4ee32e8-7bcd-4327-bbf2-0a1308743315

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

170
000,00

170
000,00

70
000,00

70
000,00

30
000,00

000,00

000,00

5
000,00

000,00

5

000,00

000,00
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2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

REAL

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

72.7 sq. m (2)

72.7 sq. m (2)

0.0sg. m (1)

0.0sg. m (1)

49.4 sq. m
(1)

49.4 sq. m
(1)
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o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 * MITSUBISHI LANCER 2008
2016 » Toyota Prado 2007
all
CAREER:
Aug. 1, 2020 — till March 4, 2021 SE "Scientific Selection and
Genetic Center of Fish Farming",
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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